Five-Digit Addition (V)

Name:

Date:

Score:

Calculate each sum. No Regrouping. Period Separated Thousands.

11.206

+ 65.311

72.337

+ 11.320

50.862

+ 46.037

77.826

+ 22.001

88.281
+ 10.518

83.038

+ 14.841

25.381

+ 62.005

14.308

+ 30.680

37.558

+ 60.220

36.714

+43.121

67.141

+ 32.135

14.380

+ 64.406

76.701

+ 12.041

68.738

+ 11.120

12.530

+ 61.027

54.578

+ 25.000

23.740

+ 13.148

65.567

+ 13.312

65.143

+ 23.245

68.874

+ 21.014
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